
S.NO. Name ABSENT DAYS TOTAL DAYS PRESENT DAYS
1 Dr. Ritoo Vishwakarma 25 25 0
2 Dr. Mangesh Mudgal 25 25 0
3 Dr. Sundaram Shukla 25 25 0
4 Dr. Abhay Chaubey 21 25 4
5 Dr. Pankaj Meshram 25 25 0
6 Dr. Ravi Raman Rajput 24 25 1
7 Dr. Gajendra Singh Sengar 25 25 0
8 Dr. Monika 21 25 4
9 Dr. Shulochana Chaudhary 23 25 2

10 Guru Shrinidhi milind 25 25 0
11 Sadhana Aherwar 10 25 15
12 Priya Dhomne 10 25 15
13 Vikash Katare 11 25 14
14 Ayush Upadhyaya 11 25 14
15 Prafull Kumar Rekwal 10 25 15
16 Poorvi Pachouri 16 25 9
17 Yogeeta Sheshker 12 25 13
18 Raut Sagar Prabhakar 25 25 0
19 Diksha Sharma 12 25 13
20 Satyendra Sonagara 25 25 0
21 Richa Jain 11 25 14
22 Harshit Raghuvanshi 23 25 2
23 Sanjeev Yadav 8 25 17
24 Vijandra Parmar 10 25 15
25 Khushbhu Sharma 9 25 16
26 Satram Kumawat 18 25 7
27 Garima Soni 15 25 10
28 Susheel Singaroli 9 25 16
29 Kapgate Shubhangee Manohar 16 25 9
30 Soniya Gupta 18 25 7
31 roshini 12 25 13
32 ruchi 12 25 13
33 mayank 11 25 14
34 sanjay 15 25 10
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S.no. Name Absent Days TOTAL DAYS Present Days
1 Dr. Ritoo Vishwakarma 8 25 17
2 Dr. Mangesh Mudgal 19 25 6
3 Dr. Sundaram Shukla 6 25 19
4 Dr. Abhay Chaubey 5 25 20
5 Dr. Pankaj Meshram 14 25 11
6 Dr. Ravi Raman Rajput 7 25 18
7 Dr. Gajendra Singh Sengar 25 25 0
8 Dr. Monika 10 25 15
9 Dr. Shulochana Chaudhary 15 25 10

10 Guru Shrinidhi milind 20 25 5
11 Sadhana Aherwar 5 25 20
12 Priya Dhomne 4 25 21
13 Vikash Katare 2 25 23
14 Ayush Upadhyaya 6 25 19
15 Prafull Kumar Rekwal 6 25 19
16 Poorvi Pachouri 7 25 18
17 Yogeeta Sheshker 4 25 21
18 Raut Sagar Prabhakar 25 25 0
19 Diksha Sharma 7 25 18
20 Satyendra Sonagara 7 25 18
21 Richa Jain 2 25 23
22 Harshit Raghuvanshi 22 25 3
23 Sanjeev Yadav 6 25 19
24 Vijandra Parmar 5 25 20
25 Khushbhu Sharma 4 25 21
26 Satram Kumawat 17 25 8
27 Garima Soni 3 25 22
28 Susheel Singaroli 7 25 18
29 Kapgate Shubhangee Manohar 6 25 19
30 Soniya Gupta 6 25 19
31 roshini 1 25 24
32 ruchi 4 25 21
33 mayank 10 25 15
34 sanjay 2 25 23
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